## Apply for a **FREE** community service ad

eunderstand the importance of community service. Lapeer County is our home, and the various service organizations in our area are a vital part of the community. That's why, for the 45th consecutive year, Lapeer County Bank & Trust Co. is offering free ads to several deserving Lapeer County organizations.

The deadline to apply is **December 14, 2014**, for an ad which will be placed during 2015. Selection is based on those organizations whose activities benefit the greatest number of people. The selected organizations will be notified by December 31, 2014.

Simply complete the application below and return to:

Bruce Cady, President and CEO Lapeer County Bank & Trust Co. Community@LCBT.com

Organization:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Preferred month:	
Purpose of ad:	



Lapeer County Bank & Trust Co.